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Clt Dos Nom affiché Cat Sexe Club 2ème tour 3ème tour 4ème tour 5ème tour
1 141 Paul François JUTEL U23H H UNION CYCLISTE DU MORTAINAIS 00:15:33 00:31:28 00:47:12 01:02:19 01:17:49
2 118 Maxence LEMARDELE U23H H VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 00:15:35 00:31:21 00:47:14 01:02:26 01:18:07
3 116 Clément COUSIN U23H H VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 00:15:34 00:31:18 00:47:11 01:02:21 01:18:56
4 33 Romain BACONNAIS SENIORS H H VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 00:15:45 00:31:25 00:47:10 01:02:58 01:19:23
5 10 Rémi LEJEUNE SENIORS H H UC DARNETAL 00:16:16 00:32:38 00:48:40 01:05:35 01:22:15
6 108 Matéo VALLEE U23H H VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 00:16:47 00:33:37 00:49:49 01:06:09 01:22:16
7 9 Sammy CADOT ROGER SENIORS H H VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 00:16:01 00:32:23 00:48:55 01:05:56 01:22:23
8 140 Axel BRAGHINI U23H H UNION CYCLISTE DU MORTAINAIS 00:17:09 00:33:51 00:50:23 01:07:11 01:24:06
9 102 Nathan JOUHAULT U23H H CLUB SPORTIF GRAVENCHON 00:16:11 00:33:01 00:50:10 01:07:31 01:24:15
10 729 Alexandre LAVAUD MASTERS 35 H OBJECTIF VTT LILLEBONNE 00:16:56 00:33:33 00:50:28 01:07:43 01:24:29
11 119 Maxence HUARD U23H H UNION CYCLISTE DU MORTAINAIS 00:16:50 00:33:26 00:50:30 01:07:24 01:24:33
12 106 Hugo PEGARD U23H H UC DARNETAL 00:16:39 00:33:35 00:50:44 01:07:57 01:24:48
13 144 PAUL GUYOT U23H H UNION CYCLISTE DU MORTAINAIS 00:17:20 00:34:47 00:52:34 01:10:25 01:29:34
14 31 Steven DELPRAT SENIORS H H VC FERTE MACE 00:16:46 00:33:40 00:51:49 01:10:42 01:29:46
15 702 Martin LOZIER MASTERS 35 H UC DARNETAL 00:18:17 00:36:01 00:54:00 01:11:52 01:29:50
16 706 Laurent THIERRY MASTERS 35 H UC DARNETAL 00:18:31 00:36:27 00:54:06 01:12:00 01:30:13
17 111 Paul HAUBERT U23H H VTT VALLEE DE SEINE 00:17:32 00:35:55 00:54:05 01:12:01 01:30:31
18 142 Noah DEMARE U23H H VTT VALLEE DE SEINE 00:18:05 00:36:23 00:54:03 01:12:13 01:31:18
19 105 Nathan SCHIERING U23H H UC PAYS D`ARGENTAN 00:17:38 00:35:57 00:54:08 01:12:50 01:33:02
20 703 Romain HEDOUIN MASTERS 35 H VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 00:18:16 00:36:26 00:55:02 01:14:09 01:33:05
21 4 Luc BARBOT SENIORS H H UC PAYS D`ARGENTAN 00:17:38 00:35:51 00:54:14 01:13:56 01:33:51
22 131 Eliott HUYART U23H H UNION CYCLISTE DU MORTAINAIS 00:18:48 00:37:32 00:56:21 01:15:49 01:35:01
23 109 Benoit HENNEQUEZ U23H H AS TREPORT CYCLISME 00:18:15 00:36:42 00:55:09 01:15:21 01:36:26
24 5 Aurélien ARIZZI SENIORS H H UC DARNETAL 00:18:30 00:36:58 00:56:13 01:16:07 01:36:34
25 742 Franck PENCOLE MASTERS 45 H LES WIN'EURE DU ROULOIR 00:19:16 00:38:23 00:57:54 01:17:40 01:37:05
26 8 Corentin LEMASSON SENIORS H H AUNAY VTT SLPB 00:19:31 00:39:22 00:58:55 01:18:14
27 732 Sébastien MARCHAND MASTERS 45 H TEAM TSM 00:19:58 00:39:15 00:58:44 01:18:21
28 716 Damien MARIE MASTERS 35 H AUNAY VTT SLPB 00:19:52 00:39:20 00:58:53 01:18:47
29 734 Cyril HIRBEC MASTERS 45 H UNION CYCLISTE DU MORTAINAIS 00:20:00 00:39:32 00:59:16 01:19:44
30 6 Victor LEJEUNE SENIORS H H VELO JEUNES AVENTURE 00:18:11 00:37:34 00:58:31 01:20:21
31 34 Alexandre BERARD SENIORS H H VTT HANAPSIEN 00:19:50 00:39:44 01:00:44 01:21:16
32 730 Maxime LANGUET MASTERS 35 H VC VERNON 00:20:58 00:41:02 01:01:07 01:21:27
33 764 Thierry GUEZET MASTERS 55 H VELO JEUNES AVENTURE 00:20:42 00:40:48 01:01:00 01:21:47
34 725 Sylvain GOULARD MASTERS 35 H OBJECTIF VTT LILLEBONNE 00:21:05 00:41:26 01:01:48 01:22:08
35 752 Mathieu REBOUX MASTERS 45 H UC DARNETAL 00:20:28 00:41:00 01:01:25 01:22:10
36 717 Matthieu QUENNEVILLE MASTERS 35 H XC COURONNE 00:20:54 00:40:53 01:01:24 01:22:18
37 767 Christophe MENUET MASTERS 55 H UV  LOUVIERS 00:21:06 00:41:08 01:01:38 01:23:11
38 768 Philippe RICHARD MASTERS 55 H VC BERNAY 00:21:09 00:42:00 01:02:46 01:24:13
39 36 Alexis KHEBBAB SENIORS H H UV  LOUVIERS 00:21:03 00:42:24 01:03:56 01:25:05
40 736 Arnaud BABY MASTERS 45 H VC PACEEN 00:20:56 00:41:54 01:02:49 01:25:27
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Clt Dos Nom affiché Cat Sexe Club 2ème tour 3ème tour 4ème tour 5ème tour1er tour
41 750 Bruno BELLANGER MASTERS 45 H VC LISIEUX 00:21:21 00:41:59 01:02:56 01:25:49
42 146 Clément DELPORTE U23H H 00:20:21 00:41:24 01:03:23 01:26:04
43 727 Anthony CORREYEUR MASTERS 35 H EC SERQUIGNY 00:21:07 00:42:41 01:04:20 01:26:24
44 753 Dimitri GILBERT MASTERS 45 H TEAM XC ROAD 27 00:21:01 00:42:08 01:04:34 01:27:32
45 37 Victor LARDE SENIORS H H AC MONTIVILLIERS 00:22:09 00:43:49 01:05:31 01:28:15
46 726 Goulven HUELOU MASTERS 35 H VC PACEEN 00:21:07 00:42:20 01:04:57 01:30:12
47 728 Marc BASLEY MASTERS 35 H VELO JEUNES AVENTURE 00:21:14 00:43:20 01:07:52 01:32:51
48 724 Olivier GODART MASTERS 35 H NORD COTENTIN MOUNTAIN BIKE 00:23:34 00:46:43 01:10:54 01:34:34
49 708 Pierre COPLO MASTERS 35 H LES WIN'EURE DU ROULOIR 00:23:00 00:45:36 01:09:29 01:35:11
50 143 Jocelyn FRANCOMME U23H H UV  LOUVIERS 00:20:51 00:49:24 01:11:41 01:35:43
51 782 Jean Jacques SCHEPENS MASTERS 65 H UV  LOUVIERS 00:24:19 00:46:55 01:11:07 01:36:18
52 35 Nicolas HELIN SENIORS H H VC LISIEUX 00:23:10 00:47:20 01:11:25 01:36:37
53 737 Bruno BESSELIEVRE MASTERS 45 H ES LIVAROT 00:24:33 00:48:39 01:13:23 01:38:50
54 132 Matthieu LORGERY U23H H UC DARNETAL 00:19:55 00:40:22 01:05:34
55 766 Eric LEMASSON MASTERS 55 H AUNAY VTT SLPB 00:25:24 00:51:47 01:18:25
56 740 Jean Philippe FRANCOMME MASTERS 45 H UV  LOUVIERS 00:24:39 00:50:25 01:19:49
57 751 Thierry BLONDEL MASTERS 45 H AC MONTIVILLIERS 00:27:18 00:59:47 01:30:26
58 783 Jacques LEPOIL MASTERS 65 H VELO JEUNES AVENTURE 00:33:56 01:09:48 01:44:41
59 117 Gabriel EUSTACHE U23H H UC DARNETAL 00:16:33 00:33:21 00:50:07 01:10:33 DNF
60 115 Mathéo LOUVET U23H H AUNAY VTT SLPB 00:19:23 00:39:06 DNF
61 3 Pierre BOUFFAY SENIORS H H AC MONTIVILLIERS 00:20:18 00:43:51 DNF
62 733 cédric BOUGOUIN MASTERS 45 H AC MONTIVILLIERS 00:20:45 DNF
63 704 Sylvain MARY MASTERS 35 H FLERS CYCLISME 61 00:22:22 DNF
64 754 Olivier DESPRES MASTERS 45 H VELO JEUNES AVENTURE 00:26:02 DNF
65 104 Quentin SCHROTZENBERGER U23H H VC ROUEN 76 DNS
66 126 Martin DEVAUX U23H H VELO JEUNES AVENTURE DNS
67 145 Simon FRAS U23H H UNION CYCLISTE DU MORTAINAIS DNS
68 715 Clément DANGER MASTERS 35 H CLUB SPORTIF GRAVENCHON DNS
69 744 Christophe LEMIERE MASTERS 45 H TEAM TSM DNS
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Clt Dos Nom affiché Cat Sexe Club 2ème tour 3ème tour 4ème tour 5ème tour
1 141 Paul François JUTEL U23H H UNION CYCLISTE DU MORTAINAIS 00:15:33 00:31:28 00:47:12 01:02:19 01:17:49
2 118 Maxence LEMARDELE U23H H VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 00:15:35 00:31:21 00:47:14 01:02:26 01:18:07
3 116 Clément COUSIN U23H H VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 00:15:34 00:31:18 00:47:11 01:02:21 01:18:56
4 108 Matéo VALLEE U23H H VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 00:16:47 00:33:37 00:49:49 01:06:09 01:22:16
5 140 Axel BRAGHINI U23H H UNION CYCLISTE DU MORTAINAIS 00:17:09 00:33:51 00:50:23 01:07:11 01:24:06
6 102 Nathan JOUHAULT U23H H CLUB SPORTIF GRAVENCHON 00:16:11 00:33:01 00:50:10 01:07:31 01:24:15
7 119 Maxence HUARD U23H H UNION CYCLISTE DU MORTAINAIS 00:16:50 00:33:26 00:50:30 01:07:24 01:24:33
8 106 Hugo PEGARD U23H H UC DARNETAL 00:16:39 00:33:35 00:50:44 01:07:57 01:24:48
9 144 PAUL GUYOT U23H H UNION CYCLISTE DU MORTAINAIS 00:17:20 00:34:47 00:52:34 01:10:25 01:29:34
10 111 Paul HAUBERT U23H H VTT VALLEE DE SEINE 00:17:32 00:35:55 00:54:05 01:12:01 01:30:31
11 142 Noah DEMARE U23H H VTT VALLEE DE SEINE 00:18:05 00:36:23 00:54:03 01:12:13 01:31:18
12 105 Nathan SCHIERING U23H H UC PAYS D`ARGENTAN 00:17:38 00:35:57 00:54:08 01:12:50 01:33:02
13 131 Eliott HUYART U23H H UNION CYCLISTE DU MORTAINAIS 00:18:48 00:37:32 00:56:21 01:15:49 01:35:01
14 109 Benoit HENNEQUEZ U23H H AS TREPORT CYCLISME 00:18:15 00:36:42 00:55:09 01:15:21 01:36:26
15 146 Clément DELPORTE U23H H 00:20:21 00:41:24 01:03:23 01:26:04
16 143 Jocelyn FRANCOMME U23H H UV  LOUVIERS 00:20:51 00:49:24 01:11:41 01:35:43
17 132 Matthieu LORGERY U23H H UC DARNETAL 00:19:55 00:40:22 01:05:34
18 117 Gabriel EUSTACHE U23H H UC DARNETAL 00:16:33 00:33:21 00:50:07 01:10:33 DNF
19 115 Mathéo LOUVET U23H H AUNAY VTT SLPB 00:19:23 00:39:06 DNF
20 104 Quentin SCHROTZENBERGER U23H H VC ROUEN 76 DNF
21 126 Martin DEVAUX U23H H VELO JEUNES AVENTURE DNF
22 145 Simon FRAS U23H H UNION CYCLISTE DU MORTAINAIS DNF
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Clt Dos Nom affiché Cat Sexe Club 2ème tour 3ème tour 4ème tour 5ème tour
1 33 Romain BACONNAIS SENIORS H H VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 00:15:45 00:31:25 00:47:10 01:02:58 01:19:23
2 10 Rémi LEJEUNE SENIORS H H UC DARNETAL 00:16:16 00:32:38 00:48:40 01:05:35 01:22:15
3 9 Sammy CADOT ROGER SENIORS H H VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 00:16:01 00:32:23 00:48:55 01:05:56 01:22:23
4 31 Steven DELPRAT SENIORS H H VC FERTE MACE 00:16:46 00:33:40 00:51:49 01:10:42 01:29:46
5 4 Luc BARBOT SENIORS H H UC PAYS D`ARGENTAN 00:17:38 00:35:51 00:54:14 01:13:56 01:33:51
6 5 Aurélien ARIZZI SENIORS H H UC DARNETAL 00:18:30 00:36:58 00:56:13 01:16:07 01:36:34
7 8 Corentin LEMASSON SENIORS H H AUNAY VTT SLPB 00:19:31 00:39:22 00:58:55 01:18:14
8 6 Victor LEJEUNE SENIORS H H VELO JEUNES AVENTURE 00:18:11 00:37:34 00:58:31 01:20:21
9 34 Alexandre BERARD SENIORS H H VTT HANAPSIEN 00:19:50 00:39:44 01:00:44 01:21:16
10 36 Alexis KHEBBAB SENIORS H H UV  LOUVIERS 00:21:03 00:42:24 01:03:56 01:25:05
11 37 Victor LARDE SENIORS H H AC MONTIVILLIERS 00:22:09 00:43:49 01:05:31 01:28:15
12 35 Nicolas HELIN SENIORS H H VC LISIEUX 00:23:10 00:47:20 01:11:25 01:36:37
13 3 Pierre BOUFFAY SENIORS H H AC MONTIVILLIERS 00:20:18 00:43:51
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Clt Dos Nom affiché Cat Sexe Club 2ème tour 3ème tour 4ème tour 5ème tour
1 729 Alexandre LAVAUD MASTERS 35 H OBJECTIF VTT LILLEBONNE 00:16:56 00:33:33 00:50:28 01:07:43 01:24:29
2 702 Martin LOZIER MASTERS 35 H UC DARNETAL 00:18:17 00:36:01 00:54:00 01:11:52 01:29:50
3 706 Laurent THIERRY MASTERS 35 H UC DARNETAL 00:18:31 00:36:27 00:54:06 01:12:00 01:30:13
4 703 Romain HEDOUIN MASTERS 35 H VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 00:18:16 00:36:26 00:55:02 01:14:09 01:33:05
5 716 Damien MARIE MASTERS 35 H AUNAY VTT SLPB 00:19:52 00:39:20 00:58:53 01:18:47
6 730 Maxime LANGUET MASTERS 35 H VC VERNON 00:20:58 00:41:02 01:01:07 01:21:27
7 725 Sylvain GOULARD MASTERS 35 H OBJECTIF VTT LILLEBONNE 00:21:05 00:41:26 01:01:48 01:22:08
8 717 Matthieu QUENNEVILLE MASTERS 35 H XC COURONNE 00:20:54 00:40:53 01:01:24 01:22:18
9 727 Anthony CORREYEUR MASTERS 35 H EC SERQUIGNY 00:21:07 00:42:41 01:04:20 01:26:24
10 726 Goulven HUELOU MASTERS 35 H VC PACEEN 00:21:07 00:42:20 01:04:57 01:30:12
11 728 Marc BASLEY MASTERS 35 H VELO JEUNES AVENTURE 00:21:14 00:43:20 01:07:52 01:32:51
12 724 Olivier GODART MASTERS 35 H NORD COTENTIN MOUNTAIN BIKE 00:23:34 00:46:43 01:10:54 01:34:34
13 708 Pierre COPLO MASTERS 35 H LES WIN'EURE DU ROULOIR 00:23:00 00:45:36 01:09:29 01:35:11
14 704 Sylvain MARY MASTERS 35 H FLERS CYCLISME 61 00:22:22
15 715 Clément DANGER MASTERS 35 H CLUB SPORTIF GRAVENCHON

1er tour
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Clt Dos Nom affiché Cat Sexe Club 2ème tour 3ème tour 4ème tour 5ème tour
1 742 Franck PENCOLE MASTERS 45 H LES WIN'EURE DU ROULOIR 00:19:16 00:38:23 00:57:54 01:17:40 01:37:05
2 732 Sébastien MARCHAND MASTERS 45 H TEAM TSM 00:19:58 00:39:15 00:58:44 01:18:21
3 734 Cyril HIRBEC MASTERS 45 H UNION CYCLISTE DU MORTAINAIS 00:20:00 00:39:32 00:59:16 01:19:44
4 752 Mathieu REBOUX MASTERS 45 H UC DARNETAL 00:20:28 00:41:00 01:01:25 01:22:10
5 736 Arnaud BABY MASTERS 45 H VC PACEEN 00:20:56 00:41:54 01:02:49 01:25:27
6 750 Bruno BELLANGER MASTERS 45 H VC LISIEUX 00:21:21 00:41:59 01:02:56 01:25:49
7 753 Dimitri GILBERT MASTERS 45 H TEAM XC ROAD 27 00:21:01 00:42:08 01:04:34 01:27:32
8 737 Bruno BESSELIEVRE MASTERS 45 H ES LIVAROT 00:24:33 00:48:39 01:13:23 01:38:50
9 740 Jean Philippe FRANCOMME MASTERS 45 H UV  LOUVIERS 00:24:39 00:50:25 01:19:49
10 751 Thierry BLONDEL MASTERS 45 H AC MONTIVILLIERS 00:27:18 00:59:47 01:30:26
11 733 cédric BOUGOUIN MASTERS 45 H AC MONTIVILLIERS 00:20:45
12 754 Olivier DESPRES MASTERS 45 H VELO JEUNES AVENTURE 00:26:02
13 744 Christophe LEMIERE MASTERS 45 H TEAM TSM

1er tour
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Clt Dos Nom affiché Cat Sexe Club 2ème tour 3ème tour 4ème tour
1 764 Thierry GUEZET MASTERS 55 H VELO JEUNES AVENTURE 00:20:42 00:40:48 01:01:00 01:21:47
2 767 Christophe MENUET MASTERS 55 H UV  LOUVIERS 00:21:06 00:41:08 01:01:38 01:23:11
3 768 Philippe RICHARD MASTERS 55 H VC BERNAY 00:21:09 00:42:00 01:02:46 01:24:13
4 766 Eric LEMASSON MASTERS 55 H AUNAY VTT SLPB 00:25:24 00:51:47 01:18:25

1er tour
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Clt Dos Nom affiché Cat Sexe Club 2ème tour 3ème tour 4ème tour
1 782 Jean Jacques SCHEPENS MASTERS 65 H UV  LOUVIERS 00:24:19 00:46:55 01:11:07 01:36:18
2 783 Jacques LEPOIL MASTERS 65 H VELO JEUNES AVENTURE 00:33:56 01:09:48 01:44:41

1er tour
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